CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

CLASSIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION

MARCH 17, 2022

A. RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER

| CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE

Cansler, Abby
Cayce, Rodney

Christie, Frances
Dedager, Madeline
Doutt, Sharyn
Embry, Sumer
Foster, Tiffany

Greene, Karen
Martin, Tamara
Moss, Davianna
Stevenson, Randy

| CO-CURRICULAR |

LOCATION POSITION
HHS Instuctional Assistant II Resignation
BUS GAR Permanent Sub Bus Driver Resigned/Quit (No
Letter)
MI Cook/Baker Resignation
BUS GAR Permanent Sub Bus Driver Resignation
HHS Instructional Assistant Il Resignation
SC Instructor Il Resignation
BUS GAR Permanent Sub Bus Driver Resigned/Quit (No
letter)
CCHS Secretary |l Deceased
IH School Secretary Resignation
MLK Safe Room Monitor Resignation
BUS GAR Permanent Sub Bus Driver Resigned/Quit (No
Letter)

EFFECTIVE DATE

2/28/2022
12/17/2021

2/28/2022
2/25/22
2/14/2022
3/10/2022
3/2/22

3/1/2022
6/30/2022
2/14/2022

12/17/21

B. LEAVE OF ABSENCE

CLASSIFIED |

EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION TYPE OF LEAVE EFFECTIVE DATE
Keel, Kaley Mi Instructor Il Educational Leave of 3/14/2022 — 3/28/2022

Absence
C. TRANSFERS

CLASSIFIED |

EMPLOYEE FROM TO EFFECTIVE DATE
Green. Demetrias Bus Driver (Level 5B, 183 Days) Project Clerk (Routing) (Level 4, 01/14/2022

238 Days)

Jones, LaTonya Cook/Baker (7 hours/day) @ Ml Cook/Baker (6.5 hours/day) @ Mi 2/28/2022

| CO-CURRICULAR




Classified & Co-Curricular Personnel Employment/Action

03/17/2022

D. EMPLOYMENT

CLASSIFIED

EMPLOYEE

Barnett, Miranda
Foster, Elizabeth
Buckles, Teresa
Ducree, Jennifer
Hancock, Julia
Handy, Matthew
Jones, LaTonya
Lowe, Brandi
Myers, Dison
Ross, Alyssa
Starks, Jennifer
Towery, Rebekah
Yates, Lisa

| SUBSTITUTES

| BUS DRIVER

Fowler, Thomas
Carson, Kyrie

| BUS MONITOR

Carson, Kyrie

| INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT |

| COOK/BAKER

Abrams, Katie

| CUSTODIAN

| NURSE

| CO-CURRICULAR

EMPLOYEE
Baker, Barbara

Butler-Gilmore, Taylor

Winkler, Madison

LOCATION

DW (FLOATER)

Mi
HHS
HHS

BUS GAR

GA

Mi
HHS

CCMS
CCMS
BUS GAR
SC
PE

LOCATION

CCHS
SF
SF

POSITION
School Nurse
School Nurse
Cook/Baker
Instructional Asst. Il
Permanent Sub Bus Driver
Instructor Il
Cook/Baker
Cook/Baker
Instructor Il
Instructor Il
Bus Monitor
Instructional Asst. K
Instructional Assistant | (Preschool)

POSITION
Assistant Cheerleading Coach
College Tutor
Part-time High School Tutor

EFFECTIVE DATE
2/28/2022
1/31/2022
2/23/2022
3/1/2022
1/31/2022
2/23/2022
2/14/2022
2/23/2022
2/14/2022
2/15/2022
12/15/2021
01/26/2022
3/2/2022

EFFECTIVE DATE

2/9/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022

| E. PERSONNEL DISCIPLINARY ACTION (Confidential Notification of Suspension / Termination)

F. OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS / REQUESTS

EMPLOYEE

LOCATION

POSITION / ACTION

EFFECTIVE DATE
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