CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS CLASSIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION MARCH 17, 2022

A. RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER

CLASSIFIED				
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION		EFFECTIVE DATE
Cansler, Abby	HHS	Instuctional Assistant II	Resignation	2/28/2022
Cayce, Rodney	BUS GAR	Permanent Sub Bus Driver	Resigned/Quit (No Letter)	12/17/2021
Christie, Frances	MI	Cook/Baker	Resignation	2/28/2022
DeJager, Madeline	BUS GAR	Permanent Sub Bus Driver	Resignation	2/25/22
Doutt, Sharyn	HHS	Instructional Assistant II	Resignation	2/14/2022
Embry, Sumer	SC	Instructor II	Resignation	3/10/2022
Foster, Tiffany	BUS GAR	Permanent Sub Bus Driver	Resigned/Quit (No letter)	3/2/22
Greene, Karen	CCHS	Secretary II	Deceased	3/1/2022
Martin, Tamara	IH	School Secretary	Resignation	6/30/2022
Moss, Davianna	MLK	Safe Room Monitor	Resignation	2/14/2022
Stevenson, Randy	BUS GAR	Permanent Sub Bus Driver	Resigned/Quit (No Letter)	12/17/21

CO-CURRICULAR

		B. LEAVE OF	ABSENCE	
CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEE	LOCATION MI	POSITION	TYPE OF LEAVE Educational Leave of	EFFECTIVE DATE 3/14/2022 – 3/28/2022
Keel, Kaley	IVII		Absence	5/14/2022 - 3/20/2022
		C. TRANS	FERS	
CLASSIFIED				
EMPLOYEE	FROM		то	EFFECTIVE DATE
Green. Demetrias	Bus Driver (Level 5B,	, 183 Days) Pro	ject Clerk (Routing) (Level 4,	01/14/2022

Green. Demetrias	Bus Driver (Level 5B, 183 Days)	Project Clerk (Routing) (Level 4,	01/14/2022
		238 Days)	
Jones, LaTonya	Cook/Baker (7 hours/day) @ MI	Cook/Baker (6.5 hours/day) @ MI	2/28/2022

CO-CURRICULAR

	D.	. EMPLOYMENT	
CLASSIFIED			
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION	EFFECTIVE DATE
Barnett, Miranda	DW (FLOATER)	School Nurse	2/28/2022
Foster, Elizabeth	MI	School Nurse	1/31/2022
Buckles, Teresa	HHS	Cook/Baker	2/23/2022
Ducree, Jennifer	HHS	Instructional Asst. II	3/1/2022
Hancock, Julia	BUS GAR	Permanent Sub Bus Driver	1/31/2022
Handy, Matthew	GA	Instructor II	2/23/2022
Jones, LaTonya	MI	Cook/Baker	2/14/2022
Lowe, Brandi	HHS	Cook/Baker	2/23/2022
Myers, Dison	CCMS	Instructor II	2/14/2022
Ross, Alyssa	CCMS	Instructor II	2/15/2022
Starks, Jennifer	BUS GAR	Bus Monitor	12/15/2021
Towery, Rebekah	SC	Instructional Asst. K	01/26/2022
Yates, Lisa	PE	Instructional Assistant I (Preschool)	3/2/2022
SUBSTITUTES]		
BUS DRIVER			
Fowler, Thomas			
Carson, Kyrie			
Carson, Kyrie	SISTANT		
Carson, Kyrie INSTRUCTIONAL AS	SISTANT		
Carson, Kyrie INSTRUCTIONAL AS COOK/BAKER	SISTANT		
Carson, Kyrie INSTRUCTIONAL AS COOK/BAKER	SISTANT		
Carson, Kyrie	SISTANT		
BUS MONITOR Carson, Kyrie INSTRUCTIONAL AS	SISTANT		
Carson, Kyrie NSTRUCTIONAL AS COOK/BAKER Abrams, Katie CUSTODIAN			
Carson, Kyrie INSTRUCTIONAL AS COOK/BAKER Abrams, Katie CUSTODIAN NURSE		POSITION	EFFECTIVE DATE
Carson, Kyrie INSTRUCTIONAL AS COOK/BAKER Abrams, Katie CUSTODIAN NURSE NURSE CO-CURRICULAR EMPLOYEE			EFFECTIVE DATE 2/9/2022
Carson, Kyrie INSTRUCTIONAL AS COOK/BAKER Abrams, Katie	LOCATION CCHS	POSITION Assistant Cheerleading Coach College Tutor	

E. PERSONNEL DISCIPLINARY ACTION (Confidential Notification of Suspension / Termination)

EMPLOYEE

LOCATION

F. OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS / REQUESTS **POSITION / ACTION**

EFFECTIVE DATE